O7F/10/0% CRIMINAL #COURT OF BALTIMORRE
CASE 199103046 ST C SYED, ADNAN
OPER

EVENT DATRE

M
COME
COMM
O
COMM
COMIM
O
COMM
COMM
HCAT
COMM
L] i
cor
COMM
COMM
oMM
COon
O
COMM

NEXT

0vY2398
QBO203
080299
081798
081799
0B2395
090399
090795
090793
090899
050899
090899
0213929
0924995
092799
092799
100195
100199
100199

PAGE

SBAa
CGE
CED
CGES
i
SHA
S8h
OG5
CGE
CHT
CHT
CHT
CJFE
CGE
SBA
SBA
S8A
SBA
CJF

CASE INQUIRY 11:03

928334 COD N DCM

PART TIME ROOM REAS / EVENT COMMENT

HEARD AND DEMTED

AMENDED STATE'S DISCLOSURE FD

AMENDED STATE'S DISCLOSURE FILED

DEFENDANTS ADNAN SYED'S RESPONSE TO STATE'S MOTION FOR
PROTECTIVE ORDER FD

AMENDED STATE'S DISCLOSURE FLD

AMENDED STATE'S DISCLOSURE FILED

DEFT'S. RESPONSE TO STATE'S MOTION IN LIMINE AND

RENEWED MOTION TO COMPEL CC ASA KEVIN URICE & JUDGE QUARLES
F27:0%30:406 ;JT ; ;OTHR; ;QUARLES, WILLIA;3A9

DEFT'S MOTION RE: DISCOVERY MATERIAL HEARD AND HELD
SUB-CURIZ& - (TO BE SET BY COQURT PT27)

AMENDED STATE'S DISCLOSURE FLD

AMENDED STATE'S DISCLOSURE FD

ORDER/ORDERED THAT THE DEFT. SYED'S MOTIONS SUBMITTED UNDER
sEAL ON 08/24/99 SHALL REMATN SEALED PER, JUDGE QUARLES
STATE'S REQUEST FOR ADMISSION OF EXCERPTS OF VICTIM DIARY
FLII

AMENDED STATE'S DISCLOSURE FLD
P/N

ENTER Y PFOR NEXT CASE _ PAGE 005





